
Be You WA
Educators are turning to 
Be You to connect 
online and to support 
their own wellbeing

Participation in Be You

Nationally registered 
with Be You:
• 6,805 schools*
• 4,533 early learning services
• 130,000 individual educators

Individual educators*
Schools
Early Learning Services

1,301
180
63

13,562
789
278 7,585

610
238

15,348
1,230
949

35,503
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1,684

24,943
1,773
1,060

2,666
250
104

4,644
126
156

*23,950 individual educators 
location unknown 

*unique campuses 

“The wellbeing of our staff has 
improved because they now have the 
help and tools to cope in difficult 
management situations 
and conversations.”
- Educator Registered with Be You

WA Be You registrations by user type

EDUCATOR 7,652 (56%)

EARLY LEARNING SERVICE 
LEADER 323 (2%)

OTHER 1,028 (8%)

PRE-SERVICE EDUCATOR
879 (6%)

TERTIARY PROFESSIONAL
78 (1%)

SPECIALIST & SUPPORT STAFF
2,315 (17%)

SCHOOL LEADER  1,287 (9%)

WA Be You registrations
by early learning service type

FAMILY DAY CARE 12

SCHOOL KINDERGARTEN /   
PRESCHOOL 1

EARLY YEARS PROGRAM 43 

STANDALONE KINDERGARTEN / 
PRESCHOOL 10 

SCHOOL AGE CARE 27

LONG DAY CARE 166 

MOBILE SERVICES 1

OTHER 18 



Pilbara and Kimberley Project

• Since 2019, Be You has partnered with 
Aboriginal Medical Services (AMS) to 
support schools in the Pilbara and 
Kimberley regions of Western Australia in 
response to high suicide rates.

• After several months of community 
consultation, the Be You Kimberley and 
Pilbara team are developing:
• A Cultural Actions Catalogue e-book to 

support the translation of Be You for 
Aboriginal communities.

• Feeling Cards to support shared 
language around emotions within 
communities.

• The plan for the Pilbara and Kimberly 
schools to transition to core Be You by 
31 July 2021.

• Knowledge translation plan, so the 
Pilbara Kimberly learnings are 
embedded in Be You.

WA Be You registration rate by school sector

WA Be You registration rate by school type

49%

CATHOLIC

76%
53%

GOVERNMENT INDEPENDENT

COMBINED

67%
83%

PRIMARY SECONDARY SPECIAL

67% 71%

Interest in educator wellbeing grows

• Be You Virtual Conference 2021:         
Wellbeing: You, Me, Us 

• Themes: Educator wellbeing and inclusive 
practices 

• 24 & 25 March 2021

• Nationally: 

• Over 5,000 registrations
• Nearly 1,500 attendees
• 90% found the conference to be either 

very useful or useful

• Session recordings are available on the 
Be You website

“Amazing PD, 
highly valuable”
- WA Virtual Conference 
attendee

Making an impact 

Online interactive sessions in demand  

• Attendance tripled nationally compared 
to the same period last year 
(Sep 2020 – Mar 2021)

Educators using Be You feel more confident to:

• Recognise the signs and symptoms of 
different mental health issues

• Support children and young people 
experiencing poor mental health

• Initiate a conversation about mental 
health with the child or young person 
and their family

Compared to educators
that aren’t using Be You.*
*Be You Market Research (2020)

All data current as at 31 March 2021

Facebook Linkedin YouTubebeyou@beyondblue.org beyou.edu.au

https://beyou.edu.au/virtual-conference/wellbeing-you-me-us
https://beyou.edu.au/about-be-you/be-you-social
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/beyou-aus/
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLsJGIj4uveIYnI4SbfT9OpRppOKjAJVYJ
mailto:beyou@beyondblue.org
https://beyou.edu.au/

